

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4872-4892 OF 2000

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, BANGALORE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SRIKUMAR AGENCIES ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

(For further hearing)

WITH CIVIL APPEAL NO. 333-334/2001

(with office report)

WITH CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3477-3478/2001

(with application for ex-parte stay and with office report)

WITH CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2515 OF 2002

(with application for permission to submit additional documents and

with office report)

WITH CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9731/2003

(with office report)

WITH CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4642/2004

(with application for stay and with office report)

Date: 16/01/2006 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

