

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4872-92/2000

C.C.E.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Srikumar Agencies

Respondent(s)

With

CA Nos. 333-334/01 (With office report), 3477-78/01 (With appl(s) for ex parte stay and office report), 2515/02 (With appl(s) for permission to submit addl. document(s) and office report), 9731/2003 (With office report), 4642/2004 (With appl(s) for stay and office report), 4228-29/2001 (With office report), 7034/2001 (With appl(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 20/08/2007 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S.SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra Srivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr.T.A. Khan, Adv. for
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Lakshmikumaran, Adv.
Mr.M.P. Devanath, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

Let this matter come up on 23rd August, 2007, as prayed.

(J.S. Rawat)

(Kanwal Sing

h)

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Maste

r

[Matter is listed as item no.102 for 2.8.2007]