

Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal,Adv.
Ms. Sudha Malla,Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

These cases were directed to be placed before a three
Judges Bench. Today we are sitting in a combination of three
Hon'ble Judges. Learned counsel for the respondent state that
there is some personal inconvenience of learned counsel appearing
for the respondent. The matters shall be listed after three weeks
before an appropriate three Judges Bench.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master